STATE OF IOWA
Fiscal Year 2027 Annual Budget

SPECIAL DEPARTMENT: (800) Regents, Board of

Budget Unit: (615LG60001) SUI - Increasing Physicians in Rural lowa
Schedule 6

Resources
Appropriations
Appropriation

FTE

Disposition of Resources
Personal Services-Salaries
Professional & Scientific Supplies
Rentals
Aid to Individuals
Total Disposition of Resources

Fiscal Year 2025

Actual

Fiscal Year 2026

Estimated

Fiscal Year 2027
Department
Request

Fiscal Year 2027

Governor'
Recomm

S

$ 3,600,000

0.00

0.00

9.90

0.00

$ 1,641,710
248,145

360,145

1,350,000
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$ 3,600,000
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