

STATE OF IOWA
 Fiscal Year 2027 Annual Budget
 SPECIAL DEPARTMENT: (800) Regents, Board of
 Budget Unit: (615LG60001) SUI - Increasing Physicians in Rural Iowa
 Schedule 6

	Fiscal Year 2025 Actual	Fiscal Year 2026 Estimated	Fiscal Year 2027 Department Request	Fiscal Year 2027 Governor's Recomm
Resources				
Appropriations				
Appropriation	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 3,600,000	\$ 0
FTE	0.00	0.00	9.90	0.00
Disposition of Resources				
Personal Services-Salaries	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 1,641,710	\$ 0
Professional & Scientific Supplies	0	0	248,145	0
Rentals	0	0	360,145	0
Aid to Individuals	0	0	1,350,000	0
Total Disposition of Resources	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 3,600,000	\$ 0